
The role of family history as a
risk factor for non-syndromic

cleft lip and/or palate with
multifactorial inheritance

by Dian Agustin Wahjuningrum

Submission date: 18-Nov-2021 01:04PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1706315646
File name: 27684-110289-1-PB.pdf (284.82K)
Word count: 4281
Character count: 22192



3

8

12

16

17

19

20

21

22

26

27

28 29



4

5 5

6

6

7

8

10

15

15

18

23

25



1

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

5 5

7

10

11

11

13
13

24



2

2

3

4

4

9
9

14

30





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

The role of family history as a risk factor for non-syndromic
cleft lip and/or palate with multifactorial inheritance
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Agata Kawalec, Kamil Nelke, Krystyna Pawlas,
Hanna Gerber. "Risk factors involved in
orofacial cleft predisposition – review", Open
Medicine, 2015
Publication

Åse Sivertsen, Allen J Wilcox, Rolv Skjærven,
Hallvard Andreas Vindenes, Frank Åbyholm,
Emily Harville, Rolv Terje Lie. "Familial risk of
oral clefts by morphological type and severity:
population based cohort study of first degree
relatives", BMJ, 2008
Publication

Kayla Kruppa, Esedra Krüger, Carlien Vorster,
Jeannie van der Linde. "Cleft Lip and/or Palate
and Associated Risks in Lower-Middle-Income
Countries: A Systematic Review", The Cleft
Palate-Craniofacial Journal, 2021
Publication

www.ajmb.org
Internet Source



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

Ade Wulandari, Ni Putu Sumartini, H Ahmad.
"Model of Anticipation Guidance Through
Family Centered Care (FCC) to Increase Family
Competence in Newborn Baby", Jurnal
Kesehatan Prima, 2020
Publication

Ying Peng, Li Shu, Hui Xi, Yingchun Luo,
Xiaofeng Wang, Jialun Pang, Shuting Yang,
Changbiao Liang, Chengyuan Tang, Hua
Wang. "Prenatal Whole Exome Sequencing
Reveals a Novel CDH1 Mutation Associated
With Blepharo-Cheilo-Dontic Syndrome",
Research Square, 2020
Publication

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

sciforschenonline.org
Internet Source

www.sph.tulane.edu
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.jioh.org
Internet Source

Erhan Ozdiler, Ayse Tuba Altug, Deniz Aslar
Oner, Ozlem Sancak, Orhan Ozdiler, Hakki



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Tastan. "Screening for ARHGAP29 gene
variants in Turkish paediatric patients with
non-syndromic cleft lip with or without cleft
palate", Meta Gene, 2019
Publication

Ghenwa Nasreddine, Joelle El Hajj, Michella
Ghassibe-Sabbagh. "Orofacial clefts
embryology, classification, epidemiology, and
genetics", Mutation Research/Reviews in
Mutation Research, 2021
Publication

Gladys Acuña-González, Carlo E. Medina-Solís,
Gerardo Maupomé, Mauricio Escoffie-Ramírez
et al. "Factores de riesgo hereditarios y
socioeconómicos para labio o paladar
hendido no asociados a un síndrome en
México: estudio de casos y controles
pareado", Biomédica, 2011
Publication

T. H. Beaty, M. A. Taub, A. F. Scott, J. C.
Murray et al. "Confirming genes influencing
risk to cleft lip with/without cleft palate in a
case–parent trio study", Human Genetics,
2013
Publication

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Elisa Calzolari. "Associated anomalies in multi-
malformed infants with cleft lip and palate: An
epidemiologic study of nearly 6 million births
in 23 EUROCAT registries", American Journal
of Medical Genetics Part A, 03/15/2007
Publication

embryology.med.unsw.edu.au
Internet Source

digitalcommons.usu.edu
Internet Source

d-scholarship.pitt.edu
Internet Source

www.thieme-connect.com
Internet Source

www7.bahiana.edu.br
Internet Source

Czerwinski, Marcin, and Amanda Gosman.
"Cleft Palate", Essentials of Plastic Surgery
Second Edition, 2014.
Publication

nigeriamedj.com
Internet Source

spandidos-publications.com
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Bandar Alyami, Mutaz Ali-Hassan, Ramat
Braimah, Mansur Al-Mahri, Fahad Alyami,
Saeed Alharieth. "Prevalence and Clinical Case
Series of Syndromic and Nonsyndromic Cleft
Lip and Palate in a Saudi Arabian Neonatal
Population", The Cleft Palate-Craniofacial
Journal, 2020
Publication

M. F. C. Leal, A. Lemos, G. F. Costa, Inês Lopes
Cardoso. "Genetic And Environmental Factors
Involved In The Development Of Oral
Malformations Such As Cleft Lip/Palate In
Non-Syndromic Patients And Open Bite
Malocclusion", European Journal of Medical
and Health Sciences, 2020
Publication

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

Junichi Iwata. "Gene–environment interplay
and MicroRNAs in cleft lip and cleft palate",
Oral Science International, 2020
Publication

Louei Darjazini Nahas, Omar Alzamel,
Mammdouh Yassin Dali, Rama Alsawah et al.
"Distribution and risk factors of cleft lip and
palate on patients from a sample of
Damascus hospitals - A case-control study",
Heliyon, 2021



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

The role of family history as a risk factor for non-syndromic
cleft lip and/or palate with multifactorial inheritance
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


